
Janitorial Services Notice Inviting Bids 
 
E-Mailed on 8/30/18 to: 
 
Pristine Environments 
Contact:  Alex Arroyo 
323-527-7755 
agarcia@pristine-environments.com  
 
Dedicated Services USA 
Contact:  Derrick Smith, Ed Beasley, Eric Bernabe 
dsmith@dedicatedservicesusa.com; ebeasley@dedicatedservicesusa.com; 
ebernabe@dedicatedservicesusa.com  
 
LBS Janitorial 
Contact:  Susana Woodson 
760-799-5273 
lbsjanitor@gmail.com  
 
Marquez’s Cleaning Services 
Contact:  Alfonso Marquez 
760-601-6631 
alfonmarq@aol.com 
 
Merchants Building Maintenance 
Contact:  Angel Meza 
213-494-8805 
angel@mbmonline.com  
 
Nelsen’s Janitorial Service 
Contact:  Diane Nelson/Dennis Nelson 
760-567-0149 
desertladydi@aol.com  
 
NMS Management, Inc. 
Contact:  David M. Guaderrama 
619-425-0440 
nmsmanagement@msn.com  
 
R&R Janitorial Services 
Contact:  Reyna Valtierra 
760-799-3210 
Rvaltierra16@gmail.com 
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Santa Fe Building Maintenance 
Contact:  Irineo Nuno 
909-606-2756 
irineo@santafebldmaint.com 
 
Semilla Corporation 
Contact:  Joshua Lara 
951-335-0050 
joshua@semillacorp.com  
 
 
Did not mail e-mail notice but called with their interest: 
 
Dynamic Building Maintenance, Inc. 
Contact:  Art Ojeda 
888-684-7740 x2 
Dbm-inc@outlook.com  
 
Right Way Janitorial Service 
Contact:  Eric Moreno 
760-625-4439 
Rightway.em@gmail.com  
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